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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
08/01/2026

To date
08/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 08/01/2026 Amana Fathima P P Abdul Saleem P P 
(FTHR)

50/659, Nazeera 
Mansion, Ayyappan 

Kavu Paramb, 
Arakkinar P O, 

Kozhikode, Arakkinar, 
673028, Kozhikode

  

2 08/01/2026 Muhammed Fanhaz T Faizal T (FTHR) thottasseryperavankandi 
house, valaparambil, 

Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 
kozhikode

  

3 08/01/2026 Ashish Roshan Siraj Kasim P (FTHR) 'Jyothirgamaya', 
Melekanikattil, 

Kottamangalam, Farook 
college, 673632, 

Beypore

  

4 08/01/2026 ABDUL MUHASIN P A ABDUL LATHEEF P A 
(FTHR)

ALIF BAITH, 
KOZHIPPALLI 

PARAMBA, 
KANNATTIKKULAM, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

5 08/01/2026 RUMAISA M P MUHAMMED ASLAM 
SHAMLAC P A (HSBN)

ALIF BAITH, 
KOZHIPPALLI 

PARAMBA, 
KANNATTIKULAM, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

6 08/01/2026 Saleem K M Muhammedkutty K M 
(FTHR)

K M House, Rubhiroad, 
Karuventhiruthy, 
Karuventhiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

7 08/01/2026 Rineesh Vijayan (FTHR) Kolangarakath west 
mahi, naduvattam, 

beypore, north beypore, 
673015, kozhikode

  

8 08/01/2026 ZALFA  MEETHAL 
PEEDIYAKAL 

ABDUL RAHIMAN M 
P  (FTHR)

LEENIYAS, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

ARAKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

9 08/01/2026 RAMAKRISHNAN PERAVAKUTTY 
(FTHR)

Payyeri, irattachira, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, Kozhikode

  

10 08/01/2026 T ANUPAMA DASAN DASAN T (FTHR) ANU NIVAS, KARALI 
PARRAMB 

KALLIKKOODAM, 
PERUMUGHAM, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

11 08/01/2026 SHOBHANAKUMARI 
P 

PRABHAKARAN K K 
(HSBN)

Payyeri, Pallithoomb 
Paramb, Beypore, 
Beypore, 673015, 

Kozhikode

  

12 08/01/2026 T ANNAPOORNA DASAN T (FTHR) ANU NIVAS, 
KARALIPARAMB 
KALLIKKOODAM, 
PERUMUGHAM, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

13 08/01/2026 SALMANUL FARIS K FASEELA (MTHR) KOZHISSERI VEEDU, 
KALLAMPARA, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, BEYPOR

  

14 08/01/2026 METHAL VEETIL 
BAZID 

USMAN KOYA  M V 
(FTHR)

NAZAR MANZIL, 
KAKAYATINKARA 

PARAMBA, 
MATHOTTAM 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

15 08/01/2026 prameeda 
Vijayaraghavan 

Vijayaraghavan (HSBN) Payyeri, Pallithoomb 
Paramb, Beypore, 
Beypore, 673015, 

Kozhikode

  

16 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
JUNAIDH P V 

SAMEERA  (MTHR) SAKEENA MANZIL 
POTTAYIL, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, BEYPORE

  

17 08/01/2026 ANJANA DASAN T DASAN T (FTHR) ANU NIVAS, 
KARALIPARAMBA 
KALLIKKOODAM, 
PERUMGUHAM, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

18 08/01/2026 AHAMMED BADSHA 
K 

HAMZA K (FTHR) KAROTTIL HOUSE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

19 08/01/2026 VAIGA T P SANALKUMAR T P 
(FTHR)

20/374, kappalangadi, 
kadalundi, chaliyam, 
673301, kozhikode

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

20 08/01/2026 JUMANA P M JABIR (HSBN) HADIYA 
PANANGATTU 

PARAMBU, 
NALLALAM BAZAR, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

BEYPORE

  

21 08/01/2026 Jahana Sherin P USMAN KOYA (FTHR) PARAMBATH, 
MALARKANDI, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

BEYPORE

  

22 08/01/2026 ATHIRA  E VILASINI K (MTHR) EDAKKATTU HOUSE, 
KALLIKKODAM, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

23 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHAFI 
T 

MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(FTHR)

THAYATHERI 
HOUSE, 

CHOORAKKAD, 
PARUTHIPPARA, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

24 08/01/2026 WAFEEQ P P UNNEEN KUTTY  
(FTHR)

PARAMBIL HOUSE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

25 08/01/2026 MAJIDA SULTHANA 
T V

ASLAMU M P (HSBN) NASEEMA NIVAS, 
MEEN POYIL NILAM, 

RAHIMAN BAZAR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

26 08/01/2026 AZEENA   A K SAIFUDHEEN  T V 
(HSBN)

19/0,THOTTUNGAL 
VALAPPIL, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM P O, 
673301, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

27 08/01/2026 SOHEB NOUSHAD P AFSANA  B P (WIFE) PALLIKKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KODAMPUZHA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

28 08/01/2026 NIRANJANA V RAMPRASAD V 
(FTHR)

26/309A Mundappurath, 
Chulliparambu Farook 

College P O, 
Ramanattukara, Farook 

College, 673632, 
Kozhikode

  

29 08/01/2026 JABIR K P ASHRAF K P (FTHR) HADIYA 
PANANGATT 

PARAMB, 
NALLALAM BAZAR, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

BEYPORE

  

30 08/01/2026 NOUSHAD 
VADAKKE 

THOTTUNGAL 

HAMEED V T (FTHR) 131,PULIKKAL 
THARA HOUSE, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

31 08/01/2026 FATHIMA NEFLA K 
M 

SHAFEEK T (HSBN) KURATHI PARAMBU, 
ASPATHRIPADI, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

32 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MIDLAJ M 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF ALI M 

(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM P O, 

673631, BEYPORE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

33 08/01/2026 SAIFUDHEEN  T V SAITHALAVI T V 
(FTHR)

19/0,THOTTUNGAL 
VALAPPIL, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM P O, 
673301, KOZHIKODE

  

34 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAMIL 
V

FAYAS V (FTHR) 1/74, 
VAYALILAKATH 

HOUSE, NEAR LIGHT 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 
673301, KOZHIKODE

  

35 08/01/2026 IHSANA K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KIZHAKKUMBAD, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPORE

  

36 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED RAZIN 
KALATHINGAL

NOUSHIBA (MTHR) KAMBURAM, GH 
ROAD CHANDA, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

37 08/01/2026 RINU  K JIJU  K (HSBN) KANICHOTH HOUSE, 
THAMBIROAD, 

THEKKINIYEDATH 
THAZHAM, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

38 08/01/2026 SAFEENA K P MUSTHAFA  JILJIL T 
(HSBN)

THOTTIYIL VILLA, T 
P ROAD, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE PO, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

39 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED IJAS  K 
T

LATHEEF K T (FTHR) K T HOUSE, 
CHAKKERIKKAD 

PARAMBA, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

40 08/01/2026 KHADEEJA 
LABEEBA M 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF ALI (FTHR)

KOTTAYIL, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM P O, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

41 08/01/2026 MURSHID P MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 33/244 
ETTAMKULAM, 

FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

42 08/01/2026 AYMANMUFEED N P SIRAJUL MUNEER N 
P (FTHR)

CHERUPOYIL, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM P O, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

43 08/01/2026 DINESH DASAN (FTHR) KARIYIL HOUSE, 
KOLANGARAVAYAL, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

44 08/01/2026 FATHIMA LUBABA MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF ALI (FTHR)

KOTTAYIL, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM P O, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

45 08/01/2026 NEJU KARUVATHALI MOHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

ASSIYAS, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

46 08/01/2026 NASAR C USMAN  (FTHR) CHERIYAKATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

47 08/01/2026 MUBASHIRA M P MUHMMED 
SHAFEEQ V P (HSBN)

VALIYA PARAMBIL 
KOLLARUTHODI, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 

673633, BEYPORE

  

48 08/01/2026 LISHAH AHAMMED 
MANZOOR  C C

MANZOOR 
AHAMMED  C C  

(FTHR)

AYISHAS, 
NARANGALI 
PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

49 08/01/2026 SRUTHI K MAHESH P K (HSBN) KARIPPALI NILAM 
VAYAL, 

NADUVATTAM, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

50 08/01/2026 ADIL C P THAJUDHEEN C P  
(FTHR)

THEKKEDATH 
HOUSE, SRANKPADI, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

51 08/01/2026 JUMAILATH MOHAMMED 
ASHARAF ALI (HSBN)

KOTTAYIL, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM P O, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

52 08/01/2026 MUFSILA K V ABDUL MANAF P K 
(HSBN)

20/370, kappalangadi, 
kadalundi, chaliyam, 
673301, kozhikode

  

53 08/01/2026 ADINATH K ANILKUMAR K 
(FTHR)

PILAKKAL, NALLUR, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUKHAM, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

54 08/01/2026 SHEEJA P SIVADASAN (FTHR) ASWATHI BHAVAN, 
KOTTAKURUMBA, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

55 08/01/2026 MIHAD 
MANGACHERI

MUHAMMED 
MOHIDEEN M P 

(FTHR)

PALLIPATT HOUSE, 
VALIYAKADU 

PARAMBA, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

56 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RUMANA 
T K 

ISMAIL T K (FTHR) KANAYAN PAKKAL, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI P 
O, 673633, BEYPORE

  

57 08/01/2026 SHEEJA P SATHEESH  K (HSBN) 39/238,KURUKKAN 
MADAKKAL  HOUSE, 

FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

58 08/01/2026 MUJEEB M K MAMMU 
MUNDAKKAT (FTHR)

40/411 MAPPILA 
VEETTIL, 

KOLAPARATHI 
PADAM 

PARAKKANDY, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

59 08/01/2026 RAJISHA  KV VELAYUDHAN 
(FTHR)

KELOTH, BEHIND 
GREEN PARK, 

BEYPORE HIGH 
SCOOL, BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

60 08/01/2026 ABHINAND C SHEEJA P (MTHR) ASWATHI BHAVAN, 
KOTTAKURUMBA, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA 

P O, 673633, 
KOZHIKODE

  

61 08/01/2026 FAMEEDA K P MUHAMED JANISH T 
K (HSBN)

20/369, kappalangadi, 
kadalundi, chaliyam, 
673301, kozhikode

  

62 08/01/2026 JINAN M JAMEESALI P (HSBN) PALIKALAKAM 
HOUSE, PALATT 

NAGAR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

63 08/01/2026 HASHIM  
MUSHTHAQUE

MUSTHAFA (FTHR) 33/244 
ETTAMKULAM, 

FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

64 08/01/2026 SABNA  ISMAIL (HSBN) KOMATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

65 08/01/2026 MUBASHIRA AHAMMED SADIK A 
P (HSBN)

MUBASHIRAS, WEST 
BAZAR NALLALAM 

BAZAR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

66 08/01/2026 SHARANYA K UNNIKRISHNAN K 
(FTHR)

SHARANYA NIVAS, 
PUTHOOPARA 

THAZHAM, 
MELECHIRA, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

67 08/01/2026 RAVEENA E RAJESH KUMAR E 
(FTHR)

ELAVEETTIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

BEYPORE

  

68 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RIYA N V ABDUL BASITH N V 
(FTHR)

MOOTHEDATH 
HOUSE, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, BEYPORE

  

69 08/01/2026 SARJUNA  M NOUSHAD  A K  
(HSBN)

118-MARADATH, 
CHALIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

70 08/01/2026 MUNAF S MUNEER S (FTHR) 20/289, kadalundi, 
kadalundi, kadalundi, 

673302, kozhikode

  

71 08/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA K NASAR K (FTHR) RAHEENA MANZIL, 
THULAMUTTAM 

PARAMB, 
MATHOTTAM, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
kozhikode

  

72 08/01/2026 MOHAMED ABDUL 
KAREEM 

SAIDALI KUTTY 
(FTHR)

RAIHANA MANZIL, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

73 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANSAB MUHAMMED THAHA 
(FTHR)

KANNANARI 
MUKKIL, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

74 08/01/2026 MUBASHIRABANU T SIYAF K (HSBN) KAMMAKIKANAKATH 
HOUSE, 

THEKKEPADAM, 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

75 08/01/2026 AYMAN SHOUQUI K SAKARIA K (FTHR) kammuntakath, 
chaliyam, kadalundi, 
chaliyam, 673301, 

kozhikode

  

76 08/01/2026 SEHAD P V ABDHUL NAZEER P 
V (FTHR)

P V HOUSE, 
THAYYIL THAZHAM 

PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

77 08/01/2026 BUSHARA E HAMSAKOYA C P 
(HSBN)

PALATHINGAL, 
KOLATHARA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

78 08/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA C

FAHIM  C (HSBN) 19/206,ROSE DALE, 
VATTAPPARAMBU, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

79 08/01/2026 SHEMEERA VV assainar VV (FTHR) VADAKKE VEETIL, 
chakerikad paramb, 
beypore, arakkinar, 

673028, beypore

  

80 08/01/2026 RISANA K P BASHEER K P (FTHR) PALLIYALIPADAM, 
NEAR E S I 
HOSPITAL, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

81 08/01/2026 GAYATHRI P V  DILISH BABU M V  
(HSBN)

432, VRINDAVAN, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 

673633, BEYPORE

  

82 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
BINSHAD K

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER  K (FTHR)

259-
ELLUMKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, 
CHALIYAPPADAM, 

CHLIYAM, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

83 08/01/2026 SATHEESH M SHYNI 
KIZHAKKEDATH 

(WIFE)

PALOTH HOUSE, 
NALLUR, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

84 08/01/2026 FIDA SHERIN K P MUHAMMAD IQBAL 
(HSBN)

THIYYAKKANDI, 
PANANGAD, 
PANANGAD, 

PANANGAD, 673612, 
BALUSSERY

  

85 08/01/2026 RESHMA V G RAJESH KUMAR E 
(HSBN)

ELAVEETTIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

BEYPORE

  

86 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ADNAN P M

ABDULLA KUTTI PM 
(FTHR)

03/411, THOUFEEQ 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

87 08/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SAHALA  K

KOYA K (FTHR) CHERUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE 
P O, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

88 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIFAN P K

SUBAIR K (FTHR) PADINCHARE 
KUNNATH HOUSE, 
CHALIYAPPADAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

89 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHALA  P 
V 

ABDHUL NAZEER  P 
V  (FTHR)

PV HOUSE, THAYYIL 
THAZHE PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

90 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HARSHAD V 

FAISAL V (FTHR) 20/422, vakkadavu, 
kadalundi, kadalundi, 

673302, kozhikode

  

91 08/01/2026 PRASHOB J JAYAPRAKASH 
NARAYANAN (FTHR)

KUNIYIL PARAMBA, 
ULLISSERI KUNNU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

92 08/01/2026 FATHIMA HILNA P P ILLYAS (FTHR) 48/1711, MARAD, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

93 08/01/2026 DRISYA BALACHANDRAN 
(FTHR)

MEKKAYIL 
THAIKKANDI, 
NALLALAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
BEYPORE

  

94 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA 
V

AHAMMED NIZAR  V 
(FTHR)

01/117 ,KOORTHATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIPPARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

95 08/01/2026 JAMEELA MANGATT MUHAMMED KUTTY 
(HSBN)

VADAKKE VEETIL 
HOUSE, T P 
HOSPITAL, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

96 08/01/2026 SUNEERA  A MOIDEE KUNJU K V 
(FTHR)

ALIHAJINTAKATH, 
CHALIYAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

97 08/01/2026 ATHIRA P JAYAKRISHAN P 
(FTHR)

THUMBAYIL  
HOUSE, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 

673633, BEYPORE

  

98 08/01/2026 Muhammed Nishad K Abdul Salim K (FTHR) 10/72 Kottalakath, 
Chungam, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

99 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIYAF 
K 

FAISAL K (FTHR) KAKKAT HOUSE, 
KUTTI PADI 

KASHAYAPPADI 
FEROKE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

100 08/01/2026 NASEEMA M SHABEER ALI (HSBN) MATTUMMAL, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKKODE

  

101 08/01/2026 FATHIMA AMNA N K ASSAIN N K (FTHR) 11/22 A, NAMBAN 
KUNNATH, 

ALINGAL, MANNUR, 
KADALUNDI, 

MANNUR, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

102 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DANISH P P 

ILLYAS P P (FTHR) 48/1711, MARAD, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

103 08/01/2026 AMALGHOSH K SHIJU KUNNATH 
(FTHR)

273/24 PUNNYAM 
HOUSE, 

PUTHUKKAZHIPPADAM, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

104 08/01/2026 SHAHAD K RAHMATH K (MTHR) KOMATH HOUSE, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

105 08/01/2026 SHAMNA SIRIN C ABDUL RASHEED C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKARA, 
KANHIRA NILAM, 

RUBY ROAD, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

106 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED UWAIS 
A P 

SHARAFUDHEEN A P 
(FTHR)

SWUHBA MANZIL, 
AREEPARAMBIL, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

107 08/01/2026 SUGATHA KUMARI BALACHANDRAN 
(HSBN)

MEKKAYIL 
THAIKKANDI, 
NALLALAM, 

CALICUT, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

BEYPORE

  

108 08/01/2026 SUBAIR K MARAKKAR (FTHR) KARUPPAMAKKANTAKATH, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

109 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAHDIL  M T

IBRAHIM M T (FTHR) RAHDILNA, 
PANANTHALA, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
BEYPORE

  

110 08/01/2026 SACHIN P SURESH BABU 
(FTHR)

1357 KARUVAM 
VAYAL, 

KUNDAYITHODE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

111 08/01/2026 MOHAMED RAFI  P T MOHAMED KOYA P 
T (FTHR)

P T HOUSE, PAROTH 
PARAMBU, 

NADUVATTAM 
BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

112 08/01/2026 FATHIMA AFRA M ABDUL AZEEZ M 
(FTHR)

MALIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KURUMPATTY 
PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

113 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
V 

FAISAL V (FTHR) 20/422, vakkadavu, 
kadalundi, kadalundi, 

673302, kozhikode

  

114 08/01/2026 MARSHOOK  K SUBAIR (FTHR) KARUPPAMAKATAKATH, 
VALAPPIL HOUSE, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

115 08/01/2026 SEMITHA MUHAMMED 
THAHA  P (HSBN)

VALANATTIL 
HOUSE, 

KOLLERITHAZHAM, 
KUNDAYITHODE, 

FEROKE P O, 673661, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

116 08/01/2026 SAHANA SHERIN T ABBAS T K (FTHR) THAIKKADAPPURATH, 
MANNUR, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR P O, 673328, 

BEYPORE

  

117 08/01/2026 Shameera  N K Ummer  N (HSBN) 19/309, Nellikkavil 
House, Thendiyan 
Kavil, Beach Road, 

Kadalundi, Kadalundi P 
O, 673302, Kadalundi

  

118 08/01/2026 SEFEERA K P SIDHIQUE K P (FTHR) PERAVANKANDI 
PARAMB, 8/4 

KUNNATHMOTTA, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

119 08/01/2026 Afsal Babu P Naseer P (FTHR) PARVIN MANZIL, 
KAITHOLIPADAM, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHI, 
FEROKE, 673633, 

BEYPORE

  

120 08/01/2026 AISHWARYA A BIJU A (FTHR) 21/19, ANDIPET 
HOUSE, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI P O, 

673302, KOZHIKODE

  

121 08/01/2026 FAHAMIDHA O C MUHAMMED AJMAL 
P (HSBN)

DARUL AMAN, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

122 08/01/2026 FASEELA K  MOHAMMED K 
(FTHR)

177 A, KODERI  
HOUSE, 

PARATHOANDIYIL, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

123 08/01/2026 FATHIMA ANEESA P 
M 

YOONUS P M (FTHR) 464, PALLIKKAVIL 
HOUSE, 

KODAMBUZHA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

124 08/01/2026 Majida Farsana T C Musthafa T C (FTHR) Arakkal Thazhath, 
Chettichiveedu, 

kadalundi, Chaliyam, 
673301, Kozhikode

  

125 08/01/2026 NIDA FATHIMA C K NOUSHAD C K (FTHR) CHAKKALA HOUSE, 
CHUNGAM, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

126 08/01/2026 FAMEEMA NASRIN P 
N

ABDUL NASAR P N 
(FTHR)

PUTHAN 
NALIYAKKAL, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

127 08/01/2026 SAJU K P BEERAN (FTHR) 41/871 KODAVANA 
HOUSE, AVARAYIL 

PARAMBU, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

128 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAIF  
M P

HANEEFA  M P 
(FTHR)

SULAIKHA MANSIL, 
CHAKKERIKAD 

PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

129 08/01/2026 SULFATH U Jamsheed T (HSBN) Tharayil, Padath 
Paramb, Beypore, 
Beypore, 673015, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

130 08/01/2026 FAREEDHA 
MUSTHAFA K T 

MUHAMMED 
FABIYAS K (HSBN)

KUNDALAMTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KOKKIVALAVU, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPORE

  

131 08/01/2026 NISHA MARIYAM B 
M

POOKOYA 
THANGAL  A M 

(FTHR)

DARU SHUKR 
POOLAKADAV, 

NEAR OLD JUMA 
MASJID, NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

132 08/01/2026 Farseen Ahmed P N M Ishak (FTHR) Haseenas West mahi, 
naduvattam, beypore, 

north beypore, 673015, 
kozhikode

  

133 08/01/2026 KHADEEJA NASHWA 
M 

NOUFAL (FTHR) 43/7 SABEEL HOUSE, 
MUNDAPPURAM 

PARAMBU, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

134 08/01/2026 Munavvir Ali T C Musthafa T C (FTHR) Arakkal Thazhath, 
Chettichiveedu, 

Kadalundi, Chaliyam, 
673301, kozhikode

  

135 08/01/2026 JASNA  P N MOHAMMED RAFI P 
(HSBN)

19/0,PAZHAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

KURUDANTHARA, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM P O, 
673301, KOZHIKODE

  

136 08/01/2026 RANIYA RIYAZ K P RIYAS K P (FTHR) BAITHUL FATHIMA, 
AALANCHERYTHAZHAM 

NILAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 

NORTH BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

137 08/01/2026 Muhammed Suhaid P V Shamsudheen (FTHR) Puliyila Valappil, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
Beypore, 673015, 

Kozhikode

  

138 08/01/2026 ZEENATH K ABDUL LATHEEF 
(HSBN)

CHERUPURAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIPPARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

139 08/01/2026 SAJNA P ABDUL MAJEED E U 
(HSBN)

ELAYADATH HOUSE, 
KOLATHARA ROAD, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

140 08/01/2026 ARYA P NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

20/123,PANAYIL 
ARIMBIDAVIL, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI P O, 
673302, KOZHIKODE

  

141 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM P T

MOHAMMED 
YOOSUF P T (FTHR)

PADINJARE THODI, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

142 08/01/2026 SAJAD T K SAJU  T K (FTHR) THAIKKADAPPURATH 
HOUSE, VAYANA 

SHALA, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

143 08/01/2026 NASEEMA K  HAMSAKOYA K 
(HSBN)

VELUTHEDATH 
KANDI HOUSE, EAST 
NALLUR NEAR NNLP 

SCHOOL, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

144 08/01/2026 Aysha Ali Alikkoya (FTHR) C K Manzil, Thazhkkot 
Paramb, Nallalam, 

Cheruvannur, Nallalam 
P O, 673027, Kozhikode

  

145 08/01/2026 Shuhaib 
kovilkarantakath 

Kadarkoya K (FTHR) Barkath Manzil, 
Karangara Paramba, 
Mannur, Kadalundi, 

Mannur, 673328, 
kozhikode

  

146 08/01/2026 NADIYA P ABDURAHIMAN  P 
(FTHR)

KOTTAYIL HOUSE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

147 08/01/2026 ANASWARA  T KAMALAKARAN  T 
(FTHR)

20/119,THAIKKOOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

148 08/01/2026 AYISHA MEHARIN E MUSTHAFA E (FTHR) ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
GOTHEESWARAM, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

149 08/01/2026 AFSEENATHUL 
RABIYA M

ABDU RAHIMAN M 
(FTHR)

MANNARAKKAL, 
SAFAMARVA, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

150 08/01/2026 SHABNASMI  C V ABDUL MANAF K P 
(HSBN)

SHABNA BAITH, 
CHAKKERIKAD 

PARAMBA VIJITH, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

151 08/01/2026 SHAMSHIYA 
SHERIN  T K

SAJU  T K (FTHR) THAIKKADAPPURATH 
HOUSE, VAYANA 

SHALA, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

152 08/01/2026 FASALU RAHMAN K BEERAN KOYA K 
(FTHR)

KARUPAMAKKANAKATHU, 
AYYAPPANKANDI 

PARAMBA, 
KOLATHARA, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

153 08/01/2026 ALFEENA C P KOYAMON C P 
(FTHR)

CHEERACHANPURATH, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

154 08/01/2026 FATHIMA  RAFNA A 
C

ZAIDALAVI  A C 
(FTHR)

36/156  CHIRAYIL 
HOUSE, FEROKE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

155 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEER  

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL SHAMEEN, 
KIZHUVANA 
PARAMBA, 

KOZHIKODE, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

156 08/01/2026 SAIDALAVI C Hassan Kutty C V 
(FTHR)

270/31 
KAITHOLIPADAM, 

PUTTEKAD ,FEROKE 
P O, FEROKE, 

FEROKE P O, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

157 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED  IMRAN 
E T 

ABDUL KAREEM E T 
(FTHR)

NIFAD MANZIL, 
ARAKKINAR, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

158 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED FASIL 
T M 

SHAMSUDHEEN T M 
(FTHR)

PARAKKOT, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

159 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED IHSAN 
VAYAKKA 

SAMATHAKAM

MOHAMED RAFI 
SENALI VEEDU 

(FTHR)

V S HOUSE, 
ARAKINAR, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKINAR  P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

160 08/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
K

MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA K (FTHR)

POTTAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KALLUVALAPPIL 
MASJID, FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

161 08/01/2026 ABISHEK KRISHNA  P VIMI V (MTHR) MAYURA, 
MATHOTTAM, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
BEYPORE

  

162 08/01/2026 ANJU P VISHNU T (HSBN) THEKKEDATH 
PARAMBU, NALLUR, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

163 08/01/2026 Abdul Hakeem K P Shafi (FTHR) Uppinakath House, 
Bavoor Parambu, 

Beypore, North Beypore 
Po, 673015, Kozhikode

  

164 08/01/2026 THESMIA T MURSHID M K 
(HSBN)

KODAKKAT HOUSE, 
KULANGARAPPADAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

165 08/01/2026 FASNA  P ABDU RAHMAN P 
(FTHR)

PATTACHERI 
NALAMKANDAM, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

166 08/01/2026 ROOFIDA SHERIN  V 
P

SHAJUDHEEN V P 
(FTHR)

VEMPARABIL 
HOUSE, UDAYA 
ANGANAVADI, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

167 08/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYA K FASALU RAHMAN K 
(FTHR)

KARUPPAMAKKANTAATH, 
AYYAPPANKANDY 

PARAMBU, 
KALLUVETTU 

KUZHI, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

168 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA  P T

MUHAMMED RAFI P 
T (FTHR)

BAITHUL SAHIRA, 
KURUNCHATHAN 
VAYAL, BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

169 08/01/2026 NANDANA  C K BABURAJAN C K 
(FTHR)

20/86,CHONAMKANDAM, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI P O, 
673302, KOZHIKODE

  

170 08/01/2026 Lahal Muhammed  Koyakutty  (FTHR) Kolathur house, 
Chempakasheri 

Thazham Paramb, 
Kozhikode, Nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

171 08/01/2026 HIBA P MOHAMMED FASIL 
K (HSBN)

53/1661KANCHIRANGAL, 
MATHOTTAM, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

172 08/01/2026 RAYA P V MUHAMMED NIFAD 
(FTHR)

P V HOUSE, PAZHA 
VEEDU, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

173 08/01/2026 SHERI K RAMESH KUMAR C 
M (HSBN)

AISWARYA NIVAS, 
KUNNATH 

VADAKUMBAD, 
KADALUNDI, 

MANNUR, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  

174 08/01/2026 Jareeshmathul Hasna M 
M

ABDUL HAKEEM  K P 
(HSBN)

Theruvath Parambu, 
Naduvattam, Beypore, 
Beypore Po, 673015, 

Kozhikode

  

175 08/01/2026 AHAMMED ASHKAR 
N K 

ASSAIN N K (FTHR) 11/22 A, NAUBAN 
KUNNATH, 

ALINGAL, MANNUR, 
KADALUNDI, 

MANNUR, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  

176 08/01/2026 Muhammed Afsal  K Muhammed Muneer  K 
(FTHR)

2/281, Kothiyil House, 
Chaliyam, Kadalundi, 

Chaliyam P O, 673301, 
Kozhikode

  

177 08/01/2026 LAILA T K MAMMU (HSBN) PUNATHIL PARAMB, 
JAYANTHI ROAD, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

178 08/01/2026 AYISHA P Abdulla P (FTHR) 03/314  Choorakkattil 
House, Paruthippara 
Farook College P O, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

179 08/01/2026 FATHIMA MIBA V K ABDUL SAMED V K 
(FTHR)

PUTHALATH HOUSE, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

180 08/01/2026 RAMESH KUMAR C M SHERI K (WIFE) AISWARYA NIVAS, 
KUNNATH 

VADAKUMBAD, 
KADALUNDI, 

MANNUR, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  

181 08/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA P SAKEENA (MTHR) PAROOL, 
CHIRAKKAMKUNNU, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 

673533, BEYPORE

  

182 08/01/2026 THASLEEMA T UMMER KOYA T 
(FTHR)

KODAKKAT HOUSE, 
KULANGARAPPADAM, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

183 08/01/2026 ABDUL SALAM MAFITHA MAJEED 
(WIFE)

KOTHIYIL, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

184 08/01/2026 JAMSHIYA  C AHAMMED 
SHAKEER (HSBN)

KUNNATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

185 08/01/2026 MAUNA RABIYA K P ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

SUHANU MAHAL, 
NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

186 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED IRFAN 
M 

IQUEBAL M (FTHR) MANIKKOTH 
PARAMB, R M 

HOSPITAL, 
BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

187 08/01/2026 NANDANA  T KANAKESH T T 
(FTHR)

Theneri, 
Mukkathakadavu, 

kadalundi, mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

188 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL K T 

MOIDEEN KOYA K T 
(FTHR)

41/1277B   K T 
HOUSE, MANKUNI 

PADAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

189 08/01/2026 Muhammed Aflah K Asraf K (FTHR) Kolakkadan, 
Kaithampadam, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

190 08/01/2026 KADEESA RIFA P P GAFOOR  P P (FTHR) MUMTHAS MANZIL, 
CHEMMALAM 

PARAMBU, 
MATHOTTAM 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

191 08/01/2026 HASEENA M K SALEEM M K (FTHR) ETTAMKULAM, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

192 08/01/2026 SAHADOONA 
MARIYAM THAYE 

KANDI

ABDUL SATHAR 
PALATHUNKARA 
CHANTHAKANDI 

(FTHR)

03/470, MUMTAZ 
MANZIL, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

193 08/01/2026 Shamna  P P  Saleem P P (FTHR) Nadakassery House, 
Pullithodi Parambu, 

Nallalam, Cheruvannur, 
Nallalam P O, 673027, 

Kozhikode

  

194 08/01/2026 Kadeeja K Yoonas (HSBN) Munambath, 
Kodampuzha, 

Ramanattukra, Farooke 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

195 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ROSHAN  N V

ABDUL KHADAR N V 
(FTHR)

Nainthram, Muhammed 
villa, beypore, beypore, 

673015, beypore

  

196 08/01/2026 AMNAH KAREEM  P ABDUL KAREEM P 
(FTHR)

PALATHINGAL, 
SRANKPADI 

KADALUMDI ROAD, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

197 08/01/2026 RAMNA RAMESH 
KUMAR C M

RAMESH KUMAR  C 
M (FTHR)

AISWARYA NIVAS, 
KUNNATH 

VADAKUMBAD, 
KADALUNDI, 

MANNUR, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  

198 08/01/2026 SAHLA M P SIDHIKUL AKBAR M 
P (FTHR)

NC APPARTMENT, 
THEECHANDACHALAPARAMB, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

199 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA  K P

ABDULLA KOYA 
(FTHR)

PUZHAMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KALUVETTIKUZHI, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

200 08/01/2026 NEERADA K P  RAJEESH K P  (FTHR) KALHARAM, 
KARUVANGAPOYIL, 

UNNIKULAM, 
UNNIKULAM, 673574, 

THAMARASSERY

  

201 08/01/2026 Safuvan  T Abdul Salam  (FTHR) Ayyappan Kavil house, 
Chalatty Nallalam, 

Kozhikode, Nallalam, 
673027, Kozhikode

  

202 08/01/2026 RASHIDHA T K ASHRAF T K (FTHR) YASIN MANZIL 
KORANGOTH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

203 08/01/2026 NIDAL KAREEM V ABDUL KAREEM V 
(FTHR)

SAFA VALLAM 
THODI, 

NADUVATTAM, 
BEYPORE, NORTH 

BEYPORE P O, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

204 08/01/2026 FATHIMA REJA P ABDUL LATHEEF P 
(FTHR)

PAZHAYILLATH 
HOUSE, BEACH 

ROAD, KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 673302, 

KOZHIKODE

  

205 08/01/2026 Aneesh Nishah S P Abdul Razaq K P 
(HSBN)

Kizhakke Peediyekkal, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

206 08/01/2026 AMEERA K P MUHAMMED ANEES 
K (HSBN)

KALANSHEKARATH, 
CHAVOOR PARAMB, 

NADUVATTAM, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

207 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHAHEEN

Abdul Saleem P B 
(FTHR)

258 DHAHEEN 
VILLA, 

MADATHILPADI, 
CHUNGAM, FEROKE, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

208 08/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ 

ASHARAF N (FTHR) JANNATH MANZIL, 
VATTAPPARAMB, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

209 08/01/2026 AZEEL RAHMAN 
PALLIYALI 

ANVAR SADAT  P 
(FTHR)

KUTTYS, PARAMBIL, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

210 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN 
P K 

HAIDAR ALI P K 
(FTHR)

5/468 D, 
PUTHANKALATHINGAL 

HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM P O, 
673301, KOZHIKODE

  

211 08/01/2026 AISWARYA M RAMESH KUMAR C 
M (FTHR)

AISWARYA NIVAS, 
KUNNATH, 

VADAKUMBAD, 
KADALUNDI, 

MANNUR, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  

212 08/01/2026 Athul M K Shaini E (MTHR) Mullasseri, 
Koraparambath, Feroke, 

Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

213 08/01/2026 AMLA M V LATHEEF M V (FTHR) OMASHERIPARAMBU, 
POOVANNUR PALLI, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

214 08/01/2026 Fathima Thasnim A Muhammad Rasheed A 
(FTHR)

Arakkal House, 
Cheerpingal Mukkonam, 

Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

215 08/01/2026 SHAHEELA K K ABU SABAH V 
(HSBN)

AMBALAPPURAM, 
8/4 CHUNGAM, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

216 08/01/2026 Muhammed Bilal V P Mujeeb Rahman V P 
(FTHR)

Valiyil Parambu, 
Chalatty Nallalam, 

Kozhikode, Nallalam, 
673027, Kozhikode

  

217 08/01/2026 AYSHA  HAMNA K P NAFSU K P (FTHR) FIDHA MAHAL, 
ERANCHIKKAL  
KRISHIBHAVAN 

ROAD, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 

673633, BEYPORE

  

218 08/01/2026 Muhammed Liban N Abdul Saleem N (FTHR) Nalakath House, Cresent 
Bazar, Cheruvannur, 
Kolathara, 673655, 

Kozhikode

  

219 08/01/2026 UMMER FAROOQ M 
K 

ABDUL SALEEM M K 
(FTHR)

ETTAMKULAM, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

220 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
THOUFEEQUE  K

MUHAMMED KOYA 
K (FTHR)

VAYALILKATH 
HOUSE, 

NADUKKANDI 
PARAMPU 

MATHOTTAM, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

221 08/01/2026 ARSHAK N V ABDUL KHADAR N V 
(FTHR)

Niyantram, Beypore, 
Beypore, Beypore, 
673015, Kozhikode

  

222 08/01/2026 HAMSA K ALAVI KUTTY (FTHR) 345, 
CHERUMATTUMMAL 

HOUSE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

223 08/01/2026 Fathima Shifa T Abdul Shameer T 
(FTHR)

Thayyil House, 
Mayilankil Paramb, 

Cheruvannur, Feroke, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

224 08/01/2026 SAMEERA M P ABDURAHIMAN M P 
(FTHR)

HIRA MANZIL, 
KURUMBADI 
PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

225 08/01/2026 NAZAR V P MUHAMMED (FTHR) FARDHEEN MAHAL, 
KATTUKALI VAYAL 
THONICHIRA ROAD, 

BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE P O, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

226 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FARHANA 
N K

BEERANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

NADUKKANDY, 
KOLATHARA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

227 08/01/2026 Fathima Fahmiya N Ahammed Ashraf 
(FTHR)

Pullalayil, Chungam, 
Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 

kozhikode

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

228 08/01/2026 Abi Sinan Alikoya A (FTHR) Palakkal, 
Kaithampadam, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

229 08/01/2026 Muhammed Hashim A Abdul Rahim A (FTHR) Arodi House, Kolathara, 
Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 

673655, Kozhikode

  

230 08/01/2026 AYISHA AFEEFA M P AHAMMED KOYA M 
P (FTHR)

VALIYA KADU 
PARAMBA, 

MATHOTTAM, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

231 08/01/2026 Fathima Nitha  A K Nasar  A K (FTHR) Chembakasheri 
Parambu, Chalatty 

Nallalam, Kozhikode, 
Nallalam, 673027, 

Kozhikode

  

232 08/01/2026 Muhammed Abdul 
Haseeb A 

Abdul Rahim A (FTHR) Arodi House, Kolathara, 
Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 

673655, Kozhikode

  

233 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
DHAKHEEL P B

Abdul Saleem P B 
(FTHR)

258, Chungam, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, Beypore

  

234 08/01/2026 Amina Rinsha C T Saleem C T (FTHR) Chembans, Kandoth 
Paramb, Cheruvannur, 

Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

235 08/01/2026 MUHSINA V JAREESH N (HSBN) NECHIKKATT, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

FEROKE P O, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

236 08/01/2026 MUFEEDA T K MOIDEEN KOYA T K 
(FTHR)

THAIKKADAPPURATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

237 08/01/2026 Muhammed Hashim M Abdul Salam M (FTHR) Pootheri Padanna, 
Thekkethala, 

Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

238 08/01/2026 Dilshad Ibrahim K Moideen Koya K 
(FTHR)

Kuniyil House, 
Kozhipalli Paramba, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

239 08/01/2026 SAHALA  K P ABDUL RAZAK  K P 
(FTHR)

42/426 SAINUS, 
PANANGAT 
PARAMBU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

240 08/01/2026 JISHNU T P GOPINATHAN T P 
(FTHR)

20/385, vakkadavu, 
kadalundi, kadalundi, 

673301, kozhikode

  

241 08/01/2026 NISHANA BEEBIJAN 
N P 

SHAHUL HAMEED K 
V (HSBN)

KAKKATT PARAMB, 
NEAR I O C FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE P O, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

242 08/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL FIDA SOUDHABI N P 
(MTHR)

NADELATH HOUSE, 
AMBALAKANDI 

PARAMBU, 
NADDUVATTAM, 
NORTH BEYPORE 

PO, 673015, 
KOZHIKODE

  

243 08/01/2026 JASNABI JASIM MEHABOOB S P 
(FTHR)

MEHABOOBAS 
HOUSE, SABEENA 
ROAD, BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

244 08/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA SAIDU K T (FTHR) PANALTHODY 
HOUSE, EAST 

NALLUR, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

245 08/01/2026 HASSANKOYA T V MUHAMMED KOYA 
K T (FTHR)

K T HOUSE, 
THULAMUTTAM 

PARAMBU 
MATHOTTAM, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

246 08/01/2026 Yahiya R M Rosina N T (WIFE) Nafeesa Nivas, 
Adichikkali Nilam, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

247 08/01/2026 Hafeefa M K Muhammed Rifas K 
(HSBN)

Kottakandi House, 
Pilikkal Padanna, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

248 08/01/2026 SHIFA SHERIL P FAISAL PI (FTHR) PADINJARAYIL 
HOUSE, NEAR LIGHT 

HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

249 08/01/2026 SEFERIYA C V RAFFEED A P (HSBN) DARUL  ABRAR, 
CHAKKERIKADU 

PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

250 08/01/2026 Sheraz Karuthedath Ali Akbar Karuthedath 
(FTHR)

Prarthana, Srankpadi, 
karuvanthiruthy, Feroke, 

673631, Beypore

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

251 08/01/2026 Premarajan K BALAN K (FTHR) Perunnakottu House, 
Vadakkumbad, 

Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

252 08/01/2026 ARIYA C BALUGANESAN C  
(FTHR)

chemmancheri, 
mukkathakadav, 

KADALUNDI, mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

253 08/01/2026 Rahana Sulthana M M Sabir Muhammed K 
(HSBN)

14/227B, Maks House, 
Cheruvannur, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

254 08/01/2026 Subhashini K Premarajan K (HSBN) Perunnakottu House, 
Vadakkumbad, 

Kadalundi, Mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

255 08/01/2026 Farsana Thasni Muhammed Bazil 
(HSBN)

Nechikkattu Tharayil, 
Azhayil, Cheruvannur, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  

256 08/01/2026 Jumana N Shamseer M K (HSBN) Puthiyaparambath, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthituthy, 
Katuvanthiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

257 08/01/2026 SAINABA O V USMAN (FTHR) odiyamvalli house, 
kaithavalapu, beypore, 
North beypore, 673015, 

kozhikode

  

258 08/01/2026 ADILA SHAHANA  K BAVA  K (FTHR) 42/468, VATTA 
PARAMBU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

259 08/01/2026 ABDULLA 
MASHHOOD P T

YASMINA K  (MTHR) K K HOUSE, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

260 08/01/2026 FATHIMA RIFA M YAHKOOB P (HSBN) 31/155, EYYATHUM 
KALLU HOUSE, 
PALLIMETHAL, 

FAROOK COLLEGE 
PO, 673632, FAROOK 

COLLEGE

  

261 08/01/2026 Nidhal Bin Firoz Firoz (FTHR) Kaithayil House, 
Azhayil Paramba, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

262 08/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
ASLAM 

BANNEY (FTHR) 53/2223, 
PATHIYERIKANDI 

PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

263 08/01/2026 AFSAL RAHMAN C HAMSA KOYA C 
(FTHR)

CLAYIL HOUSE, 
POONAR VALAPPU, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

264 08/01/2026 ASMIYA  P PRAKASAN P  (FTHR) pattayil, 
mukkathakadav, 

KADALUNDI, mannur, 
673328, Kozhikode

  

265 08/01/2026 SHIMJA  BARJIS BASHEER  P (FTHR) KANNOTH, 
CHAKKERIKKADU 

PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

266 08/01/2026 Arafa Abdulla K Nadirsha (HSBN) Sanana Manzil, 
Biyyanoor Paramba, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

267 08/01/2026 RAHMATH T BEERANKOYA 
(FTHR)

Thayyil house, 
Kaithavalapu, Beypore, 
North beypore, 673015, 

kozhikode

  

268 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAD MUHAMMED 
HASHIM (FTHR)

KOTTAL HOUSE, 
NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

269 08/01/2026 AKHITH P SHYJU P (FTHR) PUTHUKKULANGARA 
10/318, MANNUR, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR, 673328, 

KOZHIKODE

  

270 08/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM ALI T 

HANEEFA (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

271 08/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA P SOUMUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

540, 
NALLURANGADI, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

272 08/01/2026 HIBA NOUFAL M P FASEELA  M K 
(MTHR)

33/316, 
KOLARANGAZHI 

HOUSE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY 

P O, 673631, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY

  

273 08/01/2026 MOHAMED RAFI P KUNHUTTY   P 
(FTHR)

19/0,PAZHAYILLATH 
HOUSE, 

KURUDANTHARA, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM P O, 
673301, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

274 08/01/2026 NISHAL M S  ASHARAF M S (FTHR) marakkatt, kaithavalapu, 
Beypore, North beypore, 

673015, kozhikode

  

275 08/01/2026 VISHNU PRIYA  E GANESAN  E  (FTHR) namburath, mannur, 
KADALUNDI, mannur, 

673328, Kozhikode

  

276 08/01/2026 APARNA K AKSHAYRAJ (HSBN) CHIRIKKAL, 
MANNUR, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR, 673328, 

KOZHIKODE

  

277 08/01/2026 FATHIMA HASNA T HANEEFA (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

278 08/01/2026 Fathima Rimna K  Muhammad Rafeek 
(FTHR)

Karuthedath, 
Kallikkoodam, Feroke, 

Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

279 08/01/2026 AMRUTHA C V ANILKUMAR  (FTHR) Purakkat Paramb, 
Puttekkad, Feroke, 
Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

280 08/01/2026 SHAMEERA C MUHAMMED 
SANFEER M (HSBN)

CHONARY 
KALLARAMKETTIL 

KUZHUMBIL HOUSE, 
CHULLIPARAMB, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

281 08/01/2026 MUHAMED RISWAN 
K 

RASHEED K (FTHR) KANNAMPARAMBATH  
THAYYIL HOUSE, 
THUMBAPADAM, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

282 08/01/2026 NADEERA V P ABUTHALIB V P 
(HSBN)

THARAYIL 
VENGATTU, 

SHAVAKANDY 
PARAMBU, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

283 08/01/2026 FATHIMA JINANA K NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KUNNATH HOUSE, 
POONAR VALAPPU, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

284 08/01/2026 Subaida P T Koyassan (FTHR) Pattarthodi House, 
Adichikkali Vayal, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

285 08/01/2026 JASMI C HASEENA (MTHR) CHERAKKODU 
HOUSE, POONAR 

VALAPPU, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

286 08/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN 
MANANTHALA 

PALAM 

SAHIRA P P (WIFE) THAZHE KOPPATTU 
PARAMBIL, 

MATHOTTAM, 
ARAKINAR, 

ARAKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

287 08/01/2026 Ayisha Hamna K Aboobacker K (FTHR) Kiliyanad Housr, 
Cresent Bazar, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

288 08/01/2026 Fathima Shahala P Unais M (HSBN) Manthrammal, 
Mudamkulangara, 

Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 
Kozhikode

  

289 08/01/2026 AMINA NAHANA CP  UMMER HARSHAD 
CP  (FTHR)

Kalladassery parambu, 
marad sagarasarani, 
arakkinar, beypore, 
arakkinar, 673028, 

beypore

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

290 08/01/2026 Muhammad Adil K Aboobacker K (FTHR) Kiliyanad House, 
Cresent Bazar, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

291 08/01/2026 ANJANA VA SHIVADASAN (FTHR) 44/2125, 
Kunddayithode, 

Cheruvannur, kolathara, 
673655, Kozhikode

  

292 08/01/2026 NEHALA P ASHRAF  P (FTHR) PULLANGADATH, 
AREEKAD, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

293 08/01/2026 LIYA SHABEER M C 
P 

ABDUL VAHAB S V 
(HSBN)

AL HAMDH, 
MADATHILE KATTU 

PARAMBU, 
NADUVATTAM, 

NORTH BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

294 08/01/2026 ABHINAND T BIJU T (FTHR) LAKSHMI NILAYAM, 
TREATMENT YARD 
HOUSING COLONY, 

PALAKKULAM, 
KOLATHARA PO, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

295 08/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ADNAN P 

ALIKOYA 
PANDIKASALA 

(FTHR)

PANDIKASALA, 
POONARVALAPPU, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

296 08/01/2026 MuhammedAshiqu.K K Abdul Azees K (FTHR) Peruvanmattummal, 
Pottichiri Road, 

Karuventhiruthy, 
Karuventhiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  



Jan 9, 2026, 12:02 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

297 08/01/2026 Fidha Lubana. C Jabir C (FTHR) Cholakkara.Panakkal, 
Robhiroad, 

Karuventhiruthy, 
Karuventhiruthy, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


